
Position Amount Paid Bowler
1st 600$                   Colton Gue
2nd 300$                   Zander Beddow
3rd 250$                   Jeremy Wood
4th 200$                   David Robinson
5th 150$                   Mark Young
6th 100$                   Buddy Hartman
7th 95$                     Mike Barnes
8th 90$                     Nevin Robinson
9th 85$                     Chase Robinson
10th 80$                     Bernie Hipkins
11th 75$                     Janice Long
12th 70$                     William (Bill) Miller
13th 60$                     Randy Brown
14th 45$                     Patrick Mitchell
15th 40$                     Lori Adams
16th 40$                     Doug Shatzer Jr
17th 40$                     Darrell Walters
18th 40$                     Bobby Keller

Breakdown:
Collected: Expenses

Fees 2,160.00             Prize Fund 2,360.00   
Sponsors 898.00                Lineage 648.00      
Sanction 40.00                  Hi Scratch Set 50.00        

3,098.00             Sanction 40.00        
3,098.00   

FINALS
Sratch Handicap Total

#5 Mark Young 128 36 164
#4 David Robinson 135 30 165

#4 David Robinson 96 30 126
#3 Colton Gue 164 11 175

#3 Colton Gue 149 11 160
#2 Jeremy Wood 100 22 122

#3 Colton Gue 140 11 151
#1 Zander Beddow 132 14 146
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Qualification Round (Payout 1/3 - 54 Participants)

Place Name ID Scratch Series Handicap HDCP Series
1            Zander Beddow 163705 962 84 1046
2            Jeremy Wood 159165 880 132 1012
3            Colton Gue 162344 932 66 998
4            David Robinson 159904 816 180 996
5            Mark Young 121742 756 216 972
6            Buddy Hartman 151741 773 192 965
7            Mike Barnes 128432 783 180 963
8            Nevin Robinson 164514 676 276 952
9            Chase Robinson 165182 648 300 948

10          Bernie Hipkins 122872 880 66 946
11          Janice Long 164895 694 246 940
12          William (Bill) Miller 110298 764 174 938
13          Randy Brown 120355 767 168 935
14          Patrick Mitchell 162000 777 156 933
15          Lori Adams 163048 699 228 927
16          Doug Shatzer Jr 159905 697 228 925
16          Darrell Walters 126740 703 222 925
18          Bobby Keller 137080 742 180 922



Scratch Series
Men
Name ID Total Pinfall Games

Barnes, Mike 128432 783 6

Beard, Rod 123997 678 6

Beddow, Zander 163705 1094 7

Brown, Randy 120355 767 6

Burdette, Danny 130615 731 6

Bussard, Scott 130231 655 6

Carter, Greg 152252 650 6

Cauffman, Jacob 165453 638 6

Cauffman, John 165454 618 6

Gue, Colton 162344 1385 9

Hartman, Buddy 151741 773 6

Harvey, Brad 159167 631 6

Herbert, Keith 163050 715 6

Hipkins, Bernie 122872 880 6

Howell, Anthony 154114 786 6

Huffman, Andy 131723 727 6

Huffman, Mark 163660 712 6

Jones, Richard 165456 743 6

Keefer, Rob 124091 809 6

Keller, Bobby 137080 742 6

Keyes, Kenny 117128 725 6
Killingsworth, Jeramie 157914 681 6

Kirby, Kenny 142373 751 6

Lentz, Dale 156941 645 6

Miller, William (Bill) 110298 764 6

Mills, Scott 127869 770 6

Mitchell, Mitch 135516 571 6

Mitchell, Patrick 162000 777 6

Moore, Devin 164884 555 6

Moreland, Clay 148220 715 6

Moseley, Tom 114392 667 6

Nigh, Mark 121956 789 6

Robinson, Chase 165182 648 6

Robinson, David 159904 1047 8

Robinson, Drew 164244 601 6

Robinson, Frank 125465 577 6

Robinson, Nevin 164514 676 6

Shatzer Jr., Doug 159905 697 6

Simon, James 158830 796 6

Smith, Tim 127722 693 6

Stottlemyer, Doug 110296 753 6

Taylor, Cap 163908 716 6

Tritch, Robert 124095 649 6

Walters, Darrell 126740 703 6

Wood, Jeremy 159165 980 7

Young, Mark 121742 884 7

Women

Adams, Lori 163048 699 6

Long, Janice 164895 694 6

Monninger, Vicki 165448 535 6

Myers, Lisa 164940 540 6

Robinson, Teressa 159903 623 6

Shatzer, Amy 163193 620 6

Shatzer, Cheyenne 162185 612 6

Shelton, Mikaela 165416 618 6




